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3/8" 6 SZT.

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Producent

Opis produktu
Srednice: 2,3,4,6,8,10 [mm]
Lewy gwint

Twardosc¢: 49-52 [HRC]

172,50 zt
140,24 zt
4 dni

NE00406
NE00406

ENERGY

ZESTAW WYKRETAKOW DO SZPILEK
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